
 NURSING 056 - Essential Practical Skills For Nurse Assistants 

Class Section Days & Times Room Instructor Meeting Dates

10789 M01-LEC
Other

MoWe 8:00AM -
5:00PM Mission-INST 2016 Belinda Johnson-

Adkins
05/13/2020 -
05/18/2020

 NURSING 399A - Nurse Assistant Training Program 

Class Section Days & Times Room Instructor Meeting Dates

13579 M01-LEC
Other

MoWe 8:00AM -
12:00PM
MoWe 12:30PM -
4:00PM

Mission-INST 2014
Mission-INST 2014

Belinda Johnson-
Adkins
Aracely Molina

02/10/2020 -
03/16/2020
02/10/2020 -
03/16/2020

Class Section Days & Times Room Instructor Meeting Dates

13581 M01A-LAB
Other

MoWe 7:00AM -
11:30AM
MoWe 12:30PM -
4:00PM

Mission-
SCHEDULE
Mission-
SCHEDULE

Aracely Molina
Cheryl Glaus

03/18/2020 -
05/11/2020
03/18/2020 -
05/11/2020

 NURSING 399B - Home Health Aide Training Program 

Class Section Days & Times Room Instructor Meeting Dates

13698 M01-LEC
Other

MoWe 8:00AM -
3:05PM
Mo 8:00AM -
11:10AM

Mission-INST 2014
Mission-INST 2014

Belinda Johnson-
Adkins
Belinda Johnson-
Adkins

05/20/2020 -
05/27/2020
06/01/2020 -
06/01/2020

Class Section Days & Times Room Instructor Meeting Dates

13704 M01A-LAB
Other

Mo 11:30AM -
4:50PM
MoWe 8:00AM -
4:50PM

Mission-
SCHEDULE
Mission-
SCHEDULE

Belinda Johnson-
Adkins
Belinda Johnson-
Adkins

06/01/2020 -
06/01/2020
06/03/2020 -
06/06/2020

Nurse Assistant & Home Health Aide:
NURSING 399A, 056, & 399B
LA Community College District
Campus: Los Angeles Mission College

SPRING 2020
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